
Northland Vets dates   
 
We charge $15 green fee on the day. Check in 9am. 
 
Thursday 15 Feb:  The Pines 
Thurs 21 March: Kaikohe 
Thurs 18 April: Kerikeri/Bay of Islands 
Thurs 16 May:  Mangawhai 
Thurs 20 June: Northern Wairoa 
Thurs 18 July:  Waipu 
Thurs 15 August: Waitangi 
Thurs 19 Sept:  Sherwood Park 
Thurs 21 November: Whangarei  
Thurs 5 December: Hikurangi (Xmas Cheer) 
 


